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

baths,a newer range, refrigerator, dishwasher, security system, washer,
dryer and built-in microwave. #3451320 Call Carolyn Ensell 440-645-7616

$69,500
SAYBROOK

This fantastic Bungalow
includes a 3 bdrms 2 bth
Gas Fireplace, all Appli-
ances Stay, Screened In
Back Porch 14 x 20. En-
closed Front Porch, Pri-
vacy Fence in Back Yard,
Jacuzzi in main bathroom.
Walk up Attic has one

bedroom already and room in the second half. This house truly is
bigger then what it looks. With a Detached garage. In walking dis-
tance to Walnut Beach! This is a must see!#3609088 Loretta Sim-
mons 440-344-5073

$74,900
GENEVA

Serenity overlook-
ing Palmetto Lake!
You will enjoy this 3
bedroom Ranch
house with vaulted
ceilings accented
by wood beams
and natural wood
makes this the ideal

getaway or year round living. You will love the two woodburning
stoves inserts in the dining & living room. Plus gas forced air heating
to keep one toasty all winter long. Large Kitchen with plenty of
counter space & cabinetry. The 17ft by 10ft sunroom overlooking
the backyard & Palmetto Lake. Need a greenhouse it is here! All set
up to start your spring plants. Basement, large garage with front &
back doors. Bonus 12 x 30 RV building to store boat or RV. Plus
entire property is fenced with chain linked fencing. #3453074 Mike
Stroup 440-466-8987 

$104,900 -
ROAMING
SHORES 

Charming unique A
frame in Roaming
Shores Lake com-
munity with 4 lots.
Abundance of win-
dows for lots of
sunlight. Situated
in a wood like set-
ting with a park
across the street.
Sit on the expan-
sive deck and

enjoy wonderful summer evenings. Enjoy a cozy fire in the 2 story
fireplace in the living room. Full basement. Enjoy boating, fishing,
parks, swimming pool, tennis courts, marina, restaurant all close to
your home. #3602927 Heidi Greenman 440-668-6865

$79,900
ASHTABULA

3 bedroom Vinyl
sided 2 story on
Large Double lot
with large attached
garage. Large Eat
in Kitchen, Dining
rm, office, Large
backroom that
could be con-
verted into first

floor laundry & half bath. Large master bedroom with large closet. All new carpet
throughout. First floor has all vinyl windows. Full basement. New roof on garage,
back porch & front porch. #3481001 Mike Stroup 440-466-8987.

$84,900                                                                         GENEVA
Geneva, a 3 Bdrm Ranch deceptively spacious,many updates. Roof 10
yrs old, Furnace 3 yrs old. Lg Kitchen, Carport, Patio, 6 acre field behind
this property offers privacy in your backyard. It’s a country feel inside
the city on a non-through street!! Great location close to amenities.
1200 SqFt. Owner has lived here 26 yrs. Many updates. Home War-
ranty offer. #3612608 Robin Tilburg 440-823-0277

$99,900                                                                           GENEVA
Welcome to this 3 bedroom 1.5 bath home with a living room,
dining room, family room, and a bonus room which could be
used as storage or a 4th bedroom, on a dead end street. Enjoy
the woods while sitting on the back deck. # 3444382 Celeste
Kenst 440-413-9430 

$115,900                                                                             GENEVA
Built in 1930, effective age recorded is 1999 with many updates
during 2007-2013. Loving care has been given to this home by the
current owners since 1976. Tranquility and warmth abound from
the covered front porch entry to the back door sunroom. 2+ car
garage gorgeous kitchen w/quality appliances. 2 bdrms & full ce-
ramic bath with shower/jetted tub on 1st flr living. 3 bdrm on upper
level is tandem to a bonus room & storage. The basement is func-
tional as a laundry room, with toilet, work bench and storage.
#3612503 Priscilla Mikolsky 440-478-5456

$89,000                                                       GENEVA ON THE LAKE
Cozy 3 bedroom Ranch on 3 lots with basement. Newer window, furnace, profes-
sionally water proofed basement with transferable warranty to new owners. Con-
crete basketball court plus deck to partially fenced in yard. Large family room that
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
bar and fireplace. Attached 1.5 car ga-
rage, workbench and 48 x 30 outbuild-
ing with 16 x 40 addition. City water – yet
country setting. A must see and well priced! 
- $147,500 Call Rick 440-862-0906

Gretchen Joslin grew up in Conneaut and graduated from Jefferson Area High School in 
1989.  She has been a licensed Realtor since 2005 and has been a part of The Rick Furmage 
Real Estate Team since 2006.  A lifelong area resident, she is dedicated to this community in 
which she raises her two daughters, Riley, 14 and Katherine, 12.

As a full time Realtor and Assistant to Rick Furmage, Gretchen offers an honest, service ori-
ented approach for both buyers and sellers. Gretchen is a detail specialist and knows how to 
bring transactions together covering all the bases.  Well versed and well connected in every 
aspect of the the home buying/selling process,  Gretchen enjoys assisting her real estate cli-
ents in meeting their goals and helping them make smart investment decisions while doing so. 
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Ashtabula
Twp.

Plymouth 
Twp.

Ashtabula
Twp.

ConneautJefferson
Twp.

Ashtabula
Twp.

Ashtabula

2005 E 39TH ST.

2797 PINNEY TOPPER RD.

933 OHIO AVE.

1627 SOUTH RIDGE 
RD. W (RT 84)

2900 BUGBY RD. 538 CENTER RD.507 OAK ST. 

1319 E 29TH ST.

1730 W 15TH ST.

$49,900

$89,900

$69,900

$84,900

$128,900 $149,500$124,900

$92,000

$69,900

-Better than new!
-Bungalow
-Maple Kitchen
-New Carpet
-Covered Porch
-1 Car Garage
-Deep Lot

-Ranch
-3 Bedroom
-1 Bath
-1st Floor Laundry
-1.47 Acres
-Above Ground Pool
-2 Car Heated Garage
-Corner Lot

-Ranch
-3 Bedroom
-1 Bath
-Hardwood Floors
-Newer Windows
-1 Car Garage
-Patio
-Large Fenced 
Yard

-Many Updates!
-Ranch
-2 Bedroom
-1.5 Bath
-Fireplace
-1 Car Garage
-HUGE Deck
-.46 Acre

-Bi-Level
-3 Bedroom
-2 Bath
-2 Car Garage
-.57 Acre
-Newer Roof,
 Furnace, C/A, & 
 More!

-Colonial 
-3 Bedroom
-2.5 Bath
-1st Floor 1/2 Bath
-Family Room
-9+ Acres
-2 Car Garage
-Outbuildings
-Fruit Trees

-Updated Ranch
-Zoned Commercial
- Corner Lot
-2-3 Bedroom
-1 Bath
-Central Air
-32x40 2-Story
  Outbuilding

-Ranch
-1392 Sq Ft
-Central Air
-4 Bedroom
-1st Floor Laundry
-Attached Garage
-Many Updates
- New Roof-June ‘14

-Bungalow
-3 Bedroom
-1 Bath
-Wood Floors
-1st Floor BR
-.34 Acre 
-Corner Lot

SPLASH INTO THE SUMMER REAL ESTATE MARKETSPLASH INTO THE SUMMER REAL ESTATE MARKET

382 W MAIN RD. (RT 20) CONNEAUT - 
$149,900 Free standing Commercial Building 1484 
Sq Ft. Prime location on Rt. 20. On a .76 acre lot with 
it’s own parking lot. Currently set up with lobby & 
multiple office spaces. Many possibilities including 
medical facility, office space, retail space or restau-
rant! Call Rick 440-862-0906 or Jim 440-813-4090

3104 STATE RD. - ASHTABULA - $135,000 
Commercial space 8,500 sq foot. Completely updated 
office space with new drywall and carpeting. 30x25 
cooler unit. 30x25 freezer unit with 6 loading docks 
& doors for each. Large dock area with easy access 
on this corner lot.  Call Rick 440-862-0906 or Dave 
Fortney 440-228-7333 Recently Reduced!!!

Vacant Land-Plymouth Twp.
80 Acres - WILDLIFE - 2,000(+) ft road provides access to 
nearly whole depth of the property. Great location - close 

to I-90 and Rt. 11. Approx. 1/2 open and 1/2 wooded. 
$214,900 Call Vicki 440-813-3379

CALL KATHY

440-990-0928

CALL RICK

CALL MARK

THE RICK FURMAGE REAL ESTATE TEAM... WE’LL GET YOU MOVIN.

CALL ANGELA CALL ANGELA

CALL JIM CALL GRETCHEN

CALL GRETCHEN CALL VICKI

REDUCED

REDUCED
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Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

VACANT LAND

Ashtabula.  $105,000 Cape Cod near Lake
Erie. 4 bdrms, 1 1/2 baths, All appliances.
Fireplace in livingroom w/built-ins and cabi-
nets. Attached garage, paved drive.
#3466476  Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Conneaut. $750,000. Church w/all wood
sanctuary. Huge cross is formed by the wood
on the ceiling. Large Sunday school wing/day-
care center. Fellowship hall seats between
200-300. Complete kitchen. #3470314   Gary
Pape 216-319-8885

Saybrook.   $89,000. 3-bdrm 2-story
home.  Remodeled kitchen, livingroom w/fire-
place, den or sunroom. Nice basement. Cir-
cular drive w/drivethrough garage. #3600930
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674.

Conneaut. $102,900.  Commercial property.
Presently an automotive repair shop. Back
overhead door opens up to  .15 acre lot suit-
able for a residential home. 2 over head
doors   for large vehicles. #3473935   Gary
Pape 216-319-8885

Jefferson.   $114,900  3 or 4 bdrm, 2 bath
home. Eat-in kitchen w/brunch bar, dining
room, living room, parlor, family room. 2-story
barn/garage, deck w/gazebo, patio. #3427328
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Ashtabula. $35,000. Buckeye Grill- Business only- sold
w/lease. Food service license to transfer, turn key business.
Formerly Caruso's. Dining room, kitchen   equipped w/6ft
stove and grill top 4x12 hood. Freezer and
refrigerators.   Separate dining rooms. #3477255   Darla
Zawacki 440-319-5220

N. Kingsville. $225,000. Tavern/restaurant
business. Food service, D-5 liquor
license.  Patio, porch, fenced yard. Parking
area. 3 bdrm apartment up. Office on main
level. Only liquor establishment between
Ashtabula and Conneaut. #3470139  Chriss
Gerhardt 440-344-4581

Ashtabula.  $125,000.  Almost 1000 sq ft for home/rental
unit. Ice Cream Shop has enough room for seating or casual
cruising. Karen Borkes Art Studio is a 1 room Art gallery.
#3614515.  Dave Fortney 440-969-1789

Jefferson.  $295,000. 5 bd, 3.5 ba home.
Update kitchen w/new appliances. Hardwood
floors & wood trim throughout. Landscaped
backyard w/deck, an outdoor grilling station
w/stone fireplace. #3479735  Jennifer Bar-
tone 440-645-6967

Conneaut. $104,900. 4 bedroom 2 story
home. Gorgeous foyer area, natural wood-
work, window seat, dual staircase, French
doors and leaded glass window.
#3617951  Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula.  $103,000. Beautiful home with
double corner lot. Close to Lake Erie and
Highland Park.  #3619119  Dave Fortney
440-969-1789

Ashtabula. $76,900. 3 Bedrooms, 1.5 bath,
Cedar shake sided home, large living room
has carpeting over wood floors and cobble-
stone fireplace. Kitchen w/unique design,
breakfast nook and granite counter tops.
#3619688.  E. Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

Jefferson. $165,000  3 bed. 2 bath ranch.
Beautiful tile, oak cabinets in kitchen. garage
w/workshop. #3480922 Tara Dean 440-812-
0508

Ashtabula Harbor. $199,000..   4-br, 2-ba
home; gorgeous lake views. Near historic
Bridge St. and Walnut Beach. Many updates.
Private rear deck. 2 lots. #3605323  Carol Ful-
wiler 440-969-0674

Conneaut.   $163,000. Prime location for
restaurant. Tables, chairs, bar and equipment
stay. 19,166 sq ft building w/newer furnace
and hot water tank. 2 commercial
freezers.  D6 liquor license. #3470173  Linda
Dube 440-645-6637

Conneaut.  $159,900. Home with 5 bdrms, 2
baths, large eat in kitchen, living room, family
room w/brick fireplace, laundry room and walk
out lower level. 3 car garage. #3621012  Rick
Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula. $23,750. Beautiful hardwood
floors and natural wood trim. Needs work, but
is currently rented. Detached garage and nice
yard, Harbor location. #3621331  Dave Fort-
ney 440-969-1789

Madison.  $29,900.  Nice, wooded lot. Arcola
Creek on the property line. Cleared area and
rough cut drive.  #3479990.  Debbie Powell 440-
218-0475
Ashtabula. $39,500.  1.113 Acres in Mareddy
Estates. City water and sewer, great location to
build. Wooded and secluded. #3615825  Jayne
Gerren 440-812-0368
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N. Kingsville: $144,500.   3-br brick ranch on
treed lot. Large rooms, fireplace, double entry all
lend home to comfy living.  #3627132  Carol Ful-
wiler  440-969-0674

Plymouth. $198,900. Ranch on 5 acres, stocked
pond w/aerator, concrete drive, attached garage, de-
tached garage. New kitchen.  Great room w/stone fire-
place. Basement w/rec room. # 3623301 Denny Ruck
440-812-5245.

Jefferson Vlg.  $79,900.  2 story 3 or 4 bdrm. Colo-
nial. Lovely back yard. Home in good condition.
Roomy and homey. #3626960. Carol Fulwiler 440-
969-0674

Ashtabula. $154,900. Gutted/remodeled ranch. 400
sq ft. master bdrm & bath addition, 2 double closets,
double bowl vanity, tile & glass shower. Great
room/kitchen w/vaulted ceiling, floor to ceiling fire-
place. #3621475.  Bruce Schlosser 440-645-6852

Ashtabula. $48,500. Affordable 1265 Sq Ft Bungalow. 3 Bed-
rooms (possible 4th Bedroom on 1st floor). Convenient 1st floor
Bath & Laundry. #3622956.  Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula. $24,900.  400 Sq Ft home has 1st floor Bdrm,  ½ Bath.
A total of 3 spacious Bedrooms. Nice shaded lot w/1 car Garage.
#3622942  Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Roaming Shores.  $185,000.   2 suites in this home
and another over garage. 3 kitchens, 3 or 4 living
areas, 5-7 bdrms. 1.11 acres w/garage/workshop.
#3478898 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Rome.   $250,000 Commercial unit w/13-2 bdrm
apartments. Smoke detectors  monitored by Security
Technologies. Some Refrigerators and stoves stay.
#3626115   Tara Dean 440-812-050

Austinburg Twp. $54,900. Fantastic location!
Ranch home sits back off road on 2.20 acres. 2
bdrms, 1 bath. detached garage. #3620765 Tara
Dean 440-812-0508

Williamsfield. $34,900.  One bdrm ranch on 1+ acre.
2 garages; numerous outbuildings. Additional building
on second parcel has been gutted. Near Pymatuning
Lake. #3629928. Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Pierpont. $95,000. Corner lots on Rt 7 and Marcy
Rd. with 4,463 sq. ft. commercial  block building, plenty
parking. #3627310. Denny Ruck 440-812-5245.

Andover. $105,900.   Commercial duplex located in
front of the school. 2 bdrm, 1 bath each unit. Central
air.  #3626158  Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Morgan Twp.   $45,000 Lot on paved Rd.
cleared in front.  Property has small pond,
mature trees. #3606065   Sean Kennedy
440-415-4090
Rome Twp. $125,000 50 acres of vacant
land. Mineral rights go w/property. Pond.
Nicely wooded. #3607384  Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674.
Plymouth Twp.  $48,000. 2 adjoining
wooded lots-over 11 acres in Plymouth
township use them for hunting,camping,or
other recreational
ideas  or build that new home! #3612470
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090
Denmark Twp. $69,000 39-acre parcel
great for building, hunting, recreation.
Open and mostly treed. Royalties. Nice lo-
cation not far  from Jefferson. #3481440
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Jefferson.  $225,000 Barn w/2 story living area.  2nd  story has
carpeting throughout, except bath. Kitchen w/appliances, bar. 1st
floor, family room, laundry room, full bath. 1st story part has car
door, 2 truck doors and door for semis. Heated w/oil, well water.
30+ acres.  #3626107   E. Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

Conneaut. $159,900. Brick Ranch w/large island in kitchen.
Maple Kraftmaid cabinets with maple wood floor. All appliances.
Living room w/Lake Erie views. 3 season sun room; patio.
#3627084.  Linda Dube 440-645-6637

Ashtabula.  $61,900. Appraised in 2010 for $95,000! Cape Cod.
Updated roof, thermal pane windows, refinished hardwood floors.
LR w/brick fireplace. Remodeled bath. Walk up attic could be 4th
BR. #3629078  Bruce Schlosser 440-645-6852

Conneaut. $69,900. Home w/den, family room, formal dining, living
room w/fireplace. Carpeting throughout. Kitchen and dinette area.
Second floor: 3 bdrms. An extra room could be child's room. Full bath.
2 covered porches. #3629944  E Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

Ashtabula. $79,900. 3 bdrm Ranch in Highland Beach area; deeded
beach access. Living room w/fireplace, kitchen w/breakfast area.
Vinyl siding and replacement windows, ceiling fans in bedrooms and
kitchen. Great value! #3460742  Chriss Gerhardt 440-344-4581

Ashtabula. $29,900. Three bedroom, one bath Colonial with a 2
car detached garage. Full unfinished basement on a 78x155 lot.
Needs TLC. #3626144  Vicki Miller 440-813-3379

Ashtabula. $129,900.  3 bdrm Ranch, possible 4th w/bath in base-
ment. 2 on main floor, w/first floor laundry. Living area on back. At-
tached garage and single detached garage. Two tier trex deck
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

area. 3 Bedrooms, full Bath and 
Family room with gas fi replace and 
access to deck. Single car attached 

garage.
MLS #3449888

JACK LUNDI 964-9267

$134,500. In Ashtabula Twp., Buckeye 
area home has 4 BRs, 2 full BAs, Fam-
ily room and Rec room. 2-car attached 
garage. Out back is a  tiered wood deck 
w/wheel chair ramp and storage shed 
and a tree house for kids. 1825 sq.ft.

MLS 3621671 JACK LUNDI 964-9267

$369,500. Fabulous one of a kind custom home 
ranch with in-law suite. 5 Bedrooms, 4 1/2 Baths, 2 
Lofts. Quiet street in Stonegate allotment. Built in 

2008. 2 car garage. Owner is open to offers.
MLS #3254247

MIKEY BRUNO 964-7125

$340,000. Spectacular property on the Ashtabula River. 17 
secluded acres. Built in ‘96 this home features 3500 sq.ft. 

River view from most rooms. Solid oak doors, ceramic fl oor-
ing in Entry, & DR. 2 full BA, Bedrooms, 2 bonus rooms and 
Laundry on main floor. Master suite on 2nd level w/ Kitchen-
ette, Deck, 2 walk-in closets and fabulous Bath w/Jacuzzi tub 
& separate shower. Trex decking across the entire back of the 
home overlooking river. Lots of storage. Vaulted ceiling in LR 

w/stone fi replace w/propane.
MLS #3433359

BUTCH BENNETT 812-8006

$349,000. Exquisite Harbor area home with all the 
conveniences of today’s lifestyle. The warm color palette 
and natural light through the array of windows and glass 

doors greet visitors from the moment they enter. The mar-
velous floor plan includes family room w/complete wet 

bar and cathedral ceiling. Dining and Kitchen which then 
opens to the formal Living room w/vaulted ceiling. There 
is 2-car detached garage has heated floor and workshop 
plus an attached 2-car garage.First floor master suite. 

Finished basement. 3 Br’s, 3 1/2 baths. Over 3652 sq.ft. 
Large deck. Private back yd.. MLS #3621478 MARY

LOU JASKELA 964-8952

$399,000. Prime commercial property. 1.16 acres 
with frontage on ST RTE 20, Lake Avenue and Main 
Street. One office building is 1600 sq. ft. is vacant. 

Second office building is 3800+ sq. ft. and is rented. 
45 paved parking spaces. Call for details.

MLS #3451029   
BUTCH BENNETT 812-8006

$149,500. Located in Dorset. Must see with the 
income opportunity on the second house to de-
fer the cost. This is truly a dream for the gentle-
man farmer. A great workshop and a pond plus 
3.8 acres along with an outbuilding and some 

of the prettiest landscape you want to see.
MLS #3468942

CHUCK BROCKWAY 964-9211
PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

REDUCED

0% DOWN USDA LOANS AVAILABLE IN ASHTABULA

 $99,000. Brick ranch in West Harbor area. 
2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath, Kitchen w/eat-in area. 
Full basement w/partial Bath. 1 car attached 

garage. Nice area.
MLS #3611608

MARY LOU JASKELA 228-1142

$240,000. SAYBROOK-CENTURY BAY.
Custom built ranch--1900 sq.ft. Open fl oor plan 

w/fireplace on double lot. 3 BRs, 2 full BA’s. Full 
basement, 3-car attached garage.

MLS #3618659
CHUCK BROCKWAY 964-9211

$89,500. Great century home in Unionville, 
Lake County. Living room w/fi replace, for-
mal Dining room, 3/4 Bedrooms and Bath. 
Deep corner lot has 3 car detached garage 

and a 2 ½ story barn for storage
MLS #3460550

CHUCK BROCKWAY 969-3954

$270,000. Spacious Harbor area home within steps of 
Lake Erie. Home is perfect for entertaining with a large 
and airy Living room w/wood burning fi replace, Dining 
room, great Family room w/gas fi replace. The Kitchen 
has a Jenn-Air stove, 2 dishwashers and 2 sinks. There 

are a total of 5 Bedrooms. Master Bath was fully updated 
(2013) along with all new carpeting on the 2nd fl oor. Off 
the Master Bath are two dressing areas with great closets 
& storage space throughout. The home has been beauti-
fully maintained with numerous updates and improve-
ments, including newer roof, furnace, air conditioning, 

gutters & downspouts, a whole house generator, hot water 
heaters, sump pump & humidifier. The gardens have been 
meticulously maintained, including a private patio area. 

With all the improvements, this one-of-kind home is
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